
Check our website www.bmna.org for updates!

There are many ways for
you to participate in our

Bryn Mawr
NRP Phase II Planning!

Join the Planning Committee
Meetings are planned for the fourth
Monday of each month:

Monday, January 24, 2005, 7-9 PM
Monday, February 28, 2005, 7-9 PM
Monday, March 28, 2005, 7-9 PM
Monday, April 25, 2005, 7-9 PM
Wednesday, May 11, 2005
Monday, June 27, 2005, 7-9 PM
Monday, July 25, 2005, 7-9 PM
Monday, August 22, 2005, 7-9 PM
Monday, September 26, 2005, 7-9 PM
And if necessary,
Monday, October 24, 2005, 7-9 PM

Attend a Focus Group!
We’ve planned a variety of focus groups to
address specific groups or topics.  All are invited
to attend these facilitated discussions, which will
be held in Room 136 of Bryn Mawr Elementary
School, from 7-9 PM, except for an afternoon
Seniors Group. Topics are listed for each session.

Thursday, January 27 – Renters

Thursday, January 27, 2-4 PM – Seniors
(location to be announced,
transportation is available, but please RSVP
via e-mail vyditter@vyditter.cnc.net or
phone to Vida 374-1481, if interested)

Thursday, February 3 – Housing

Monday, February 7 – Traffic/Transportation

Thursday, February 10 – Crime/Safety

Monday, February 14 – Downtown Bryn Mawr

Monday, March 21 – School, Park, Recreation,
and Community

ADDITIONAL FOCUS
GROUPS WILL
DISCUSS ISSUES
RELATED TO THEIR
AREA OF BRYN MAWR:

Thursday, February 17 – Area 1

Wednesday, February 23 – Area 2

Thursday, February 24 – Area 3

Thursday, March 3 – Area 4

Monday, March 7 – Area 5

Thursday, March 10 – Area 6

Thursday, March 17 – Area 7

Have you received a survey?  If so, please do
send it back as soon as possible.  If you are like
me and may have misplaced it, please contact
Greg Lecker for a replacement, 377-8915.

Don’t feel badly if you’ve not received a survey.
In our random sampling, we mailed out
surveys to 317 of our 1300 households.  Your
opinion still counts, so come to our planning
meeting, join a focus group, or email Greg or
Vida with your comments.  And, please watch
the Bryn Mawr Bugle for more updates!

Interested in improving your listening or
leadership skills?  Free facilitator training is
available for interested neighborhood
volunteers:      Thursday, January 20, from
6:30-8 or 8:30 PM at Bryn Mawr Elementary
School, Room 136. Bob Miller, Minneapolis
NRP Director, will lead the training.  In return
for this training opportunity, we ask participants
to each facilitate one focus group.

Make plans now to attend the Wednesday
May 11 Annual Meeting!
Vote for the plan goals,
objectives and strategies
that are priorities to you!
Alternatively, postcards
will be available for you to
mail in your vote.

Or drop us a note!
Feel free to call or e-mail Vida Ditter at 374-1481
or vyditter@vyditter.cnc.net; or Greg Lecker at 377-
8915 or glecker@michaudcooley.com!

Youth (ages 12-24) are encouraged to contact
Greg Lecker to schedule a Youth Focus Group.
.


